
 
 

 

 

DESCRIPTION 

 

ORGANIZER 

PROMOBERG SRL  

Via Lunga snc - c/o Fiera Bergamo 24125 Bergamo 

Tel. +39 035 32 30 911 

 

CONSORZIO FEE 

Via Giovanni Reich, 76 – Torre Boldone 24020 Bergamo 

Tel. +39 339 2042669 

 

WHAT FEEXPO – FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT EXPO – 2nd Edition 

WHERE Fiera di Bergamo, via Lunga – 24125 BERGAMO 

WHEN From FEBRUARY 27th to 29th 2024 

OPENING HOURS From Tuesday to Thursday from 10 am to 6 pm  

VISITORS 

 

EVENT DEDICATED TO OPERATORS OF THE AMUSEMENT AND GAMING 

WITHOUT MONETARY REWARDS SECTORS 

 

FREE ENTRANCE WITH MANDATORY RESERVATION 

 

STAND SETUP 

 

Sunday 25 February from 8 am to 8 pm 

Monday 26 February from 8 am to 8 pm 

 

STAND DISMANTLING 

 

Thursday 29 February from 6.30 pm to 12 pm 

Friday 1 March from 8 am to 8 pm 

 

SALES AREAS 

KIDDIE RIDES - VIDEO GAMES – FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT CENTERS – RIDES – 

SCENIC DESIGN – AMUSEMENT PARKS – ADVENTURE PARKS – GAME ROOMS - E-

SPORTS - TRAMPOLINE PARK - LASER GAME - GAME DEVELOPERS – BOWLING - VR 

& SIMULATORS – CLAW MACHINE – FOOSBALL TABLES – PINBALL MACHINES - 

ESCAPE ROOM - 3D PRINTER – INDUSTRY PRESS - GADGETS & MERCHANDISING 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

PARTICIPATION FEE 

 
 

 

 

 

BARE AREA 

 

No equipment provided 

 

Available modules: 

16m² (4mx4m) and multiples 

 

 

 

€ 

 

 

€ 

 

 

 

80.00/m2 

FEE Member 

 

100.00/m2 

NON FEE 

Member 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EQUIPPED AREA (each 16 m2) 

 

3 m high white fireproof dividing panels, 1mx1m storage closet with 

door and lock, nr. 1 certified electrical system with nr. 2 spotlights e 

nr. 1 electrical multisocket, nr. 1 table, nr. 3 chairs and white 

wooden perimetral band with Exhibitor’s name 

 

 

 

Available modules: 

16m² (4mx4m) and multiples 

 

 

>> For different or additional furnishings/fittings please contact the 

organizers for the price list 

 

 

€ 

 

 

 

€ 

 

 

100.00/m2 

FEE Member 

 

 

130.00/m2 

NON FEE 

Member  

  

EXTERNAL AREA 

 

 

€ 

 

30,00/m² 

 

 

FAIR SERVICES FEE     

 

Includes: Electrical connection with 1kW/220V flow switchboard, 

fee of € 5 for participation of any foreign companies represented, 

insertion of the exhibitor in the online catalogue; cumulative fire 

and third-party liability insurance policy (theft excluded); electrical 

system check; setup materials check; fire - fighting and general 

surveillance; cleaning of shared spaces. 

 

 

€ 

 

280.00 

 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES 

 

- 1mx1m storage closet with door and lock 

- electrical power - each additional kW  

- 380 V three-phase power 

- additional led spotlight (each) 

- electrical multi socket   

- water connection 

- reception desk  

- carpeting 

 

 

 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

 

 

 

 

100,00 

50,00 

120,00 

40,00 

15,00 

100,00 

75,00 

7,00/m² 

 

All prices are exclusive of VAT. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

PLEASE RETURN TO  feexpo@promoberg.it 

 

APPLICATION FORM 

2ND FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT EXPO 
FEBRUARY 27 – 29, 2024 - Fiera di Bergamo 

From Tuesday to Thursday from 10 am to 6 pm 

 

I WOULD LIKE TO PARTICIPATE AS AN EXHIBITOR 

Contact Person  

Company Name  

Address  ZipCode  City    

Telephone  Website  

E-mail  Certified e-mail  

Facebook  Instagram  

LinkedIn  Youtube  

VAT 

Number 
 Fiscal Code  

Legal Representative  Direct phone   

  All fields are mandatory 
 

DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCTS/ SERVICES ON SALE (mandatory): 

 

 

 

 

REQUESTED EXHIBITING SPACE 

REQUESTED EXHIBITING SPACE 

 BARE AREA  

m2  x € 80.00 

m2  x € 100.00 
 

€ ______________ 

 EQUIPPED AREA      

m2  x € 100.00 

m2  x € 130.00 


€ ______________ 

 EXTERNAL AREA 

m2  x € 30.00 
 

€ ______________ 

FAIR SERVICES FEE €  280.00 

TOTAL €  

 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES QUANTITY RATE TOTAL 

storage closet (1x1m with door and lock) n°   X € 100,00  

electrical power - each additional kW  n° kW  X € 50,00  

380 V three-phase power n° kW  x € 120,00  

additional led spotlights n°  X € 40,00  

electrical multi socket n°  X € 15,00  

water connection n°  X € 100,00  

reception desk n°  X € 75,00  

carpeting n°  X € 7,00/m²  

All prices are exclusive of VAT 

 

 

DISCLAIMER: this form does not constitute a contractual bond but is considered as request of participation. Signature of this form implies 

compliance with the following payment terms. 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

DATE   SIGNATURE   __________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 
 



 
 

 

 

 

PAYMENT RULES: 
 

Step 1 - First advance payment 

Payment of 25% of the amount  

upon SIGNATURE OF THE APPLICATION FORM 

by July, 15th 2023 

 Refund for cancellation by October, 15
th

 2023 

 

Step 2 - Second advance payment 

Payment of 50% of the amount  

upon SIGNATURE OF THE PARTICIPATION 

CONTRACT 

by October, 15th 2023 

25% refund for cancellation by December, 15
th

 2023 

 

Step 3 - Balance 

Payment of the entire amount 

by January, 31st 2024 

No refund for cancellation after December, 15
th

 2023 

 

 

 

For acceptance of payment rules. 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE      SIGNATURE  __________________________________________ 


